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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 

I II III IV 
1  Bora Laxmana    121122201001 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B + B +  P   

2  Bura Srinu Raj    121122201002 18 13 31 4 5 5 45 23 F F F   

3  Chandaka Sattibabu    121122201003 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 F F F   

4  Dumpa Sasikala    121122201004 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 F F F   

5  Ganivada Sirisha    121122201005 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B + B + P   

6  Kantubhukta Appalanaidu    121122201006 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 F F F   

7  Karri Teja    121122201007 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F F   

8  Kimmudu Rajeswari    121122201008 18 13 31 4 5 4 44 22 B B P   

9  Kola Jyothi    121122201009 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A A   



10 
 Konki Nagesh    121122201010 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23 C C P   

11  Korra Thimothi    121122201011 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B + B + P   

12  Kotyada Rajesh    121122201012 12 10 22 3 3 3 31 16 F F F   

13  Mamidi Harish    121122201013 16 12 28 3 4 5 40 20 B B P   

14  Meda Durga Bangaruthalli    121122201014 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 P P P   

15  Nalli Durga Prasad    121122201015 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B P   

16  Padi Venkatesh    121122201016 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 C C P   

17  Pangi Yoseph    121122201017 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B + B + P   

18  Pilli Sanjay    121122201018 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 F F F   

19  Purru Sankara Rao    121122201019 18 14 32 4 5 4 45 23 F F F   

20  PydIsetti Venkata Durga    121122201020 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 AB AB AB   

21  Sankabattula Harish    121122201021 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 P P P   

22  Savara Rajkumar    121122201022 16 12 28 3 4 4 39 20 B + B + P   

23  SMP.  Arjun Kumar    121122201023 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 A A P   

24  Someli. Ramesh    121122201024 17 13 30 4 4 5 43 22 B + B + P   

25  Tholada. Lavanya    121122201025 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B + B + P   

26  Vanalabha. Ravi Teja    121122201026 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A P   

27  Vanthala. Ramesh    121122201027 14 10 24 4 4 2 34 17 C C C   

28  Vasantha. Bhavani    121122201028 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 C C C   

29  Vasupalli. Lavanya    121122201029 17 13 30 4 4 5 43 22 F F F   

30  Yerra. Jyothi    121122201030 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 C C P   

31  Bonda Arunkumar    121122201031 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P   

32  Kakara. Ramesh    121122201032 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P   

33  Korada. Sruthi    121122201033 17 13 30 4 5 5 43 22 C C P   

34  Nodagala. Pallavi    121122201034 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 C C P   

35  Rali. Joshibabu    121122201035 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 C C P   

36  Rekha. Teja Rani    121122201036 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 38 F F F   
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 

I II III IV 
1  Bora Laxmana    121122201001 12 10 22 5 5 5 37 19 C C P   

2  Bura Srinu Raj    121122201002 13 09 22 5 4 5 36 18 C C P   

3  Chandaka Sattibabu    121122201003 13 11 24 4 5 5 38 19 F F F   

4  Dumpa Sasikala    121122201004 13 13 26 5 5 5 41 21 F F F   

5  Ganivada Sirisha    121122201005 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23 B + B + P   

6  Kantubhukta Appalanaidu    121122201006 15 13 28 4 4 5 42 21 F F F   

7  Karri Teja    121122201007 15 10 23 5 5 5 38 19 F F F   

8  Kimmudu Rajeswari    121122201008 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20  B + B + P   



9  Kola Jyothi    121122201009 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B + B + P   

10 
 Konki Nagesh    121122201010 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 B B P   

11  Korra Thimothi    121122201011 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23 B B P   

12  Kotyada Rajesh    121122201012 - - - - - - - - - - -   

13  Mamidi Harish    121122201013 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20 B + B + P   

14  Meda Durga Bangaruthalli    121122201014 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 B B P   

15  Nalli Durga Prasad    121122201015 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P   

16  Padi Venkatesh    121122201016 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 B + B + P   

17  Pangi Yoseph    121122201017 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B + B + P   

18  Pilli Sanjay    121122201018 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21 C C P   

19  Purru Sankara Rao    121122201019 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 C C P   

20  PydIsetti Venkata Durga    121122201020 - - - - - - - - - - -   

21  Sankabattula Harish    121122201021 13 12 25 5 4 4 38 19 P P P   

22  Savara Rajkumar    121122201022 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21 B + B + P   

23  SMP.  Arjun Kumar    121122201023 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 C C P   

24  Someli. Ramesh    121122201024 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 C C P   

25  Tholada. Lavanya    121122201025 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 A A P   

26  Vanalabha. Ravi Teja    121122201026 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P   

27  Vanthala. Ramesh    121122201027 14 11 25 4 4 3 36 18 B + B + P   

28  Vasantha. Bhavani    121122201028 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F   

29  Vasupalli. Lavanya    121122201029 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 22 C C P   

30  Yerra. Jyothi    121122201030 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B + B + P   

31  Bonda Arunkumar    121122201031 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20 B + B + P   

32  Kakara. Ramesh    121122201032 15 12 27 5 4 5 41 21 B B P   

33  Korada. Sruthi    121122201033 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 B + B + P   

34  Nodagala. Pallavi    121122201034 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 B + B + p   

35  Rali. Joshibabu    121122201035 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 C C P   

36  Rekha. Teja Rani    121122201036 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F f   
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 

I II III IV 
1  Bora Laxmana    121122201001 15 12 27 3 4 3 37 19      

2  Bura Srinu Raj    121122201002 14 13 27 4 3 4 38 19      

3  Chandaka Sattibabu    121122201003 - - - - - - - -      

4  Dumpa Sasikala    121122201004 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20      

5  Ganivada Sirisha    121122201005 17 13 30 4 3 5 42 21      

6  Kantubhukta Appalanaidu    121122201006 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20      

7  Karri Teja    121122201007 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20      

8  Kimmudu Rajeswari    121122201008 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19      



9  Kola Jyothi    121122201009 16 13 29 5 4 4 42 21      

10 
 Konki Nagesh    121122201010 17 12 29 4 5 4 42 21      

11  Korra Thimothi    121122201011 15 12 27 4 4 4 39 20      

12  Kotyada Rajesh    121122201012 - - - - - - - -      

13  Mamidi Harish    121122201013 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19      

14  Meda Durga Bangaruthalli    121122201014 16 13 29 5 4 4 42 21      

15  Nalli Durga Prasad    121122201015 17 14 31 5 4 5 45 23      

16  Padi Venkatesh    121122201016 16 13 29 4 5 5 43 22      

17  Pangi Yoseph    121122201017 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

18  Pilli Sanjay    121122201018 15 12 27 4 3 4 38 19      

19  Purru Sankara Rao    121122201019 14 12 26 4 5 5 40 20      

20  PydIsetti Venkata Durga    121122201020 - - - - - - - -      

21  Sankabattula Harish    121122201021 15 12 27 3 4 4 38 19      

22  Savara Rajkumar    121122201022 16 13 29 4 5 5 43 22      

23  SMP.  Arjun Kumar    121122201023 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23      

24  Someli. Ramesh    121122201024 16 13 29 4 5 5 43 22      

25  Tholada. Lavanya    121122201025 17 13 30 5 4 4 43 22      

26  Vanalabha. Ravi Teja    121122201026 17 14 31 5 4 5 45 23      

27  Vanthala. Ramesh    121122201027 15 12 27 4 4 3 38 19      

28  Vasantha. Bhavani    121122201028 15 13 28 4 3 4 39 20      

29  Vasupalli. Lavanya    121122201029 16 12 28 4 5 4 41 21      

30  Yerra. Jyothi    121122201030 15 12 27 4 3 4 38 19      

31  Bonda Arunkumar    121122201031 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20      

32  Kakara. Ramesh    121122201032 15 13 28 3 5 4 40 20      

33  Korada. Sruthi    121122201033 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 22      

34  Nodagala. Pallavi    121122201034 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23      

35  Rali. Joshibabu    121122201035 15 13 28 4 5 5 42 21      

36  Rekha. Teja Rani    121122201036 14 12 26 4 4 3 37 19      
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 

I II III IV 
1  BAGRIYA CHANDRA SEKHAR    122122201001 17 13 30 4 5 4 43 22      

2  BUNGA KRISHNA PRASAD    122122201002 16 13 29 4 4 4 41 21      

3  CHETTI SIRISHA    122122201003 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24      

4  CHUKKA JAGADISH    122122201004 17 14 31 5 4 5 45 23      

5  DEVARA DURGA PRASAD    122122201005 17 13 30 4 5 4 43 22      

6  GOLLORI ANUSHA    122122201006 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 23      

7  GULLALA DEEPIKA    122122201007 17 14 31 4 5 5 45 23      

8  GUNNA SAI VASU    122122201008 17 13 30 5 4 4 43 22      



9  JAMPARANGI VENKATA CHANDU    122122201009 16 13 29 4 4 4 41 21      

10  KILARI LATHA    122122201010 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

11  MAMIDI KESAVA    122122201011 17 13 30 4 5 4 43 22      

12  MNCHANGI VAMSI KRISHNA    122122201012 17 13 30 5 4 4 43 22      

13  PALIPI KEERTHI    122122201013 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

14  PESALA MURALI    122122201014 17 14 31 4 5 5 45 23      

15  REDDY GOWRI SEKHAR    122122201015 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22      

16  SAAKA AFRAMOUNICA    122122201016 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

17  SAKERI VIKASH RAJU    122122201017 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22      

18  SEERAM NAVEEN    122122201018 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

19  SURADA NAVEEN    122122201019 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24      

20  U..N.V.CH.PRASAD    122122201020 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22      

21  VIYYAPU NANDESWARI    122122201021 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 
 
 

24      
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